2024 SMU Football Schedule

OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV

@ Nevada Sat, Aug 24 [8:00 PM CBSSN
vs. Houston Christian Sat, Aug 31 [8:00 PM ACCNX
vs. BYU Fri, Sep 6 7:00 PM ESPN2
vs. TCU Sat, Sep 21 |TBD TBD
vs. Florida State Sat, Sep 28 |TBD TBD

@ Louisville Sat, Oct5 |TBD TBD

@ Stanford Sat, Oct 19 |TBD TBD

@ Duke Sat, Oct 26 |TBD TBD
vs. Pittsburgh Sat, Nov2 (TBD TBD
vs. Boston College Sat, Nov 16 |[TBD TBD

@ Virginia Sat, Nov 23 |(TBD 1BD
vs. California Sat, Nov 30 (TBD TBD
2024 ACC Championship Sat, Dec7 |8:00 PM ABC
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